Ta
nk
 a
cc
es
so
ri
es
Phone: 937/277-9364  FAX: 937/277-6516  www.lenzinc.com24b
LGB-20-10 Assembly LGB-12-16-10 Assembly
LGB  —  12  —  10
Assembly Ordering Code
SERIES
LGB BREATHERS
FILTRATION
 10 10 MICRON
 3 3 MICRON
 10L 10 MICRON
  EXTENDED
 PORT SIZE SERIES
 8 1/2" NPT CP-752
 8-8 1/2" NPT CP-1000
 12 3/4" NPT CP-752
 12-16 3/4" NPT CP-AB-310
 16 1" NPT CP-752
 20 11/4" NPT CP-1282
* Check other element availability on pages 1a, 5a, 7a
MODEL
RATED
CFM
RATED
GPM
TANK   ADAPTOR
MOUNTING
E THREAD  A B
CP-1000
8 60 LABA-8-8 1/2" NPT IN 1.0  1.185
 3/4"-16 MM 25.4 30
CP-752-03
15 113 LABA-8,LABA-12,LABA-16 3/4" NPT IN 1.0  1.185
  1"-12 MM 25.4 30
CP-AB-310
40 300 LABA-12-16 3/4" NPT IN 1.2 1.33
 1"-12 MM 30.5 34
CP-752-10
17 127 LABA-8,LABA-12,LABA-16 1/2" NPT, 3/4"
NPT, 1" NPT IN 1.5 1.085
  E=1"-12  MM 38.1 27.5
CPL-752-10
18 134 LABA-8,LABA-12,LABA-16
1/2" NPT, 3/4"
NPT, 1" NPT IN 1.5  1.085
  E=11/2"-16 MM  38.1 27.5
CPL-1282-03-50
58 433 LABA-20 11/4" NPT IN 1.5 1.233
  E=11/2"-16 MM 38.1 31.3
CP-1282-10-50
54 405 LABA-20 11/4" NPT IN 1.5 1.233
  E=11/2"-16 MM 38.1 31.3